
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR
WATERPARK OPENING TIMES

Waterpark Opening TImes:
Saturday 17th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 18th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday 19th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Tuesday 20th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm. Quiet Time: 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday 21st December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 22nd December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Friday 23rd December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Saturday 24th December No Sessions
Sunday 25th December (Christmas Day) No Sessions
Monday 26th December (Boxing Day) No Sessions
Tuesday 27th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday 28th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Thursday 29th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Friday 30th December 10:00am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Saturday 31st December (New Years Eve) No Sessions
Sunday 1st January (New Years Day) No Sessions
Monday 2nd January (Bank Holiday) 10:00am - 12:00pm,  1:00pm - 3:00pm

RIDE THE WAVE
www.thewavecoventry.com
The Wave Waterpark, City Centre, Coventry CV1 2PS.


